Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 24 February 2023 12:10
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 07 March 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 07 March 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 24 February 2023 10:10

To: Ellick VanDerMerwe <EVanDerMerwe@judiciary.org.za>; Dipuo Thaba <DThaba@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 07 March 2023

Good morning,
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 07 March 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

07 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (KHUMALO J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Ellick Van der Merwe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6727

EMAIL ADDRESS: EVandermerwe®@judiciary.org.za

HANSEN M K VS RAF 38328/19
GAWULA B VS RAF 38323/19
MVALAEL VS RAF 77935/18
DU PREEZDJ VS RAF 85265/18
MAPHANGA P VS RAF 71041/15
LUBAXAGN VS RAF 48212/11
MASHABA J VS RAF 33819/16
LETSHWANO M T OBO MINORS VS RAF 6808/2019
WALKER S VS RAF 64392/19
BORAKEK | VS RAF 81105/18
MBAZIMA M R VS RAF 43404/15
SILAULEB S VS RAF 65514/18
LEKGETHO B J VS RAF 7566/2020

NKOSIB B Vs RAF 40448/20
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NKOANALS VS RAF 17287/20
MALATSI E E VS RAF 55382/15
TSOTETSI M K VS RAF 76092/13
HLUNGWANIB B VS RAF 24279/17
SOETSANG S VS RAF 78962/15
MONTOEDI O S VS RAF 24321/13
MNISIB H VS RAF 95348/15
NGOBENITR VS RAF 56244/16
FILANDERRR VS RAF 84443/19
MZIZ1 S OBO MINOR VS RAF 68408/14
MATLALASE VS RAF 3688/2021
NYAKU S VS RAF 49617/16
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

07 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (COLLIS J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Dipuo Thaba
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6770
EMAIL ADDRESS: DThaba@judiciary.org.za

MONYELA N KOBO B VS RAF 40232/19
MABOVULATOBOA VS RAF 23844/19
MOKGOATSANECT VS RAF 85327/18
THOBEJANEW S VS RAF 58588/21
SITHOLE M K VS RAF 21367/16
MATHOBELA K VS RAF 24671/17
DE KOCK C VS RAF 89873/19
SINDELONA VS RAF 40470/17
MSIBIT)J VS RAF 46206/19
BESSON T M N OBO A B MBONANI VS RAF 7486/2017
LABUCHWANEK G VS RAF 62148/13
VAN DEVENTER T VS RAF 82079/16
DUBESF VS RAF 61926/19
MOTLOUNG SN VS RAF 67931/16
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MAJADIBODU M P +1 OTHER VS RAF 48351/13
CHABATI VS RAF 65309/17
VAN VUUREN H VS RAF 89524/15
KOSEKHULU A VS RAF 50047/18
MOFOKENG T L VS RAF 8346/2019
RAMBEVHA F F VS RAF 22093/18
MOKOENA P VS RAF 29628/11
GROBBELAARJ VS RAF 61968/21
LEHOBYE M M VS RAF 56917/18
LE ROUXFJ +1 OTHER VS RAF 92887/16
MODIKWED N VS RAF 2268/2016
MALATIIM B VS RAF 72239/19
MSIZATSOBOPN VS RAF 21909/18
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